
pl 1
955

0

pl 
19

55
0 pl 

11
59

2

2

1
B

pl 58205
A

77
78

76

28

27

90

89

pl 
11

59
2

4

pl 
19

55
0

12

6

5

3

14

pl 1
955

0

37 36
pl 19550

3
6

13

1
PL 60792

12

57

pl 28459

2

pl 28459

1

pl 19550
13

pl 
21

92
5

pl 
19

55
0

42

383941 40
35

34
43

44
pl 19550
pl 21925

1

57

Pcl C
KK41000

KK41000
Pcl C

58

46

2

3

5

4

7

6

8

9

pl 2
19

25

10

11

43
42

18

88

87

A
B

C
pl 23626

pl 1
955

0

D

pl 2
192

5

pl 1
955

0pl 2
192

5

pl 
21

92
5 81

pl 19550

30

27

28

29

33

31

32

26

11

10

9

8

7

16

15

17

23

24

25

22
21

20

19

154

155
156

157

158

153

152

151
150

149

148

147
pcl B

pl 2192518

17

149

150

148

49

50

48

44

46

45

47

73

72

71

7051

52

53

54

55

56

69

6867

66

65

64

63

62

61

60

59

45 52

51

49

48

47

55

54
53

91

92

97
98

93
94

95
96

84

83
82

130

129

KK31600

Udell 
Rd

Wi
nc

he
ste

r R
d

We
sts

ide
 R

d

Ke
ith

ley
 R

d

Ho
me

r C
res

Moo
dy

 Cres

Le
ste

r R
d

Ju
les

 W
ay

Subject Property

File: VP-19-06                       Drawn By: GR
Date: July 2, 2019                 Lot 1, Plan 21925, District Lot 3910, ODYD

.
0 60 12030 m

1:4,000

Subject Property



ORTHOPHOTO

File: VP-19-06                       Drawn By: GR
Date: July 2, 2019                 Lot 1, Plan 21925, District Lot 3910, ODYD

.
0 10 205 Meters

1:800

Subject Property


